InterAmerican

COFFEE

Cert.

BRAZIL

Agueda SSGC Sc. 15+
MTGB NY3/4 Sc 14/16
Bom Dia SSFC Sc. 16+
Bom Dia SSFC Sc. 15/16

Alto Caparao

BURUNDI

Kawazamurabawe Gr. 1

COLOMBIA

Colombia Popayan Excelso
Colombia Excelso RFA Cert.
Colombia EA 'Sugar Cane' Decaf
Colombia Popayan Decaf

Colombia EA 'sugar cane' Decaf RFA

COSTARICA

Campana HB EP

ETHIOPIA

Get in touch !

Lekempti Gr. 4
Sidamo Daye Bensa Gr. 2
Sidamo Daye Bensa Gr. 3

Sidamo Daye Bensa Gr. 4

Process

Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural

Natural/Pulped

Washed

Washed
Washed
Decaffeinated
Decaffeinated

Decaffeinated

Process

Washed

Natural

Washed
Washed

Washed

Score

SCA 81
SCA80
SCA 82.5
SCA 82.5
SCA 84

SCA85

SCA 84.25

SCA 83
SCA 83
SCA84
SCA83

SCA82

SCA81
SCA 84.5

SCA 84
SCA 84

Market:
FX:

Flavour notes

Soft acidity, caramel, hazelnut. Conventional profile
Cherry, Chocolate, hint of Walnut, big body,rounded
Cherry, Chocolate, hint of Walnut, big body,rounded
Cherry, Chocolate, hint of Walnut, big body,rounded

Excellent acidity, fruity,brown sugar, very smooth and rounded

Apricot, caramel, complex acidity, excellent balance

Red berries, panela, dried dates, balanced, smooth
Excellent citric acidity, red berry profile, citrus. Sweet finish
chocolate, raw sugar, lingering toffee

Blood orange, caramel, raw sugar, lingering toffee

chocolate, raw sugar, lingering toffee

caramel, clean hint of red berries

Stone fruit, apricot, sweet, syrupy, rounded
red berries, chocolate, rounded

berries, chocolate, rounded, cacao

300.00
0.706

Quantity

43 bags
56 bags
32 bags
16 bags

*k

48 bags

64 bags
8 bags

16 bags
58 bags
130 bags

Ctns

80 bags

16 bags

*k
*H

*k

UScts/Ibs
AUD:USD

Bag Siz

59kg
59kg
59kg
59kg
59kg

60kg

70kg
1000kg
60kg
70kg
60kg

Size

69kg

60kg
60kg

60kg
60kg

Type

Grainpro
Grainpro
Grainpro
Grainpro

Grainpro

Grainpro

Grainpro
MT BAG
Grainpro
Grainpro

Grainpro

Grainpro

Jute
Grainpro
Grainpro

Grainpro

Crop

2025
2025
2025
2025
25/26

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Crop Year

2025

2025
2026

2026
2026

Availability

Available
Available
Available
Available

On Reques

Available

Available
Available
Available
February

Available

Availability

Available

Available
On Reques
On Reques

On Reques

Tuesday 17 February 2026

Location
Melbourn
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney

o]

Brisbane

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Location

Sydney

Sydney
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InterAmerican

COFFEE

GUATEMALA

Huehuetenango SHB
Santa Rosa SHB
SHB

HONDURAS

Honduras Montechristo HG EP

Honduras La Flor SHG

NN

Honduras La Flor SHG FTO Fair Trade Organic

KENYA

Kirinyaga

LAOS

Bolaven Tad Fane G1 special prep

NICARAGUA

Nicaragua Jinotega SHG EP SHG 82

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Eastern Highlands Y
Y3

Arokara B

Korofeigu Organic B
Kunjin A Sc 15+

PERU

N4 Gr1RFAIP

Get in touch !

Washed
Washed

Washed

Washed
Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed

SCA 85
SCA 83
SCA 82

SCA 81.5
SCA 83
SCA 83

SCA 85

SCA 83

SCA 83

SCA 81.5
SCA 78
SCA 82.5
SCA83
SCA84+

SCA82

Market:
FX:

Bright and complex. Red berries, baked apple, milk chocolate.

Rounded, green apple, praline. Medium body

Soft malic acidity, dark chocolate, balanced

Soft acidity, caramel, rounded. Simple but well structured
White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

Apricot, fresh fruit acidity, raw sugar, balanced

White grapes, caramel, chocolate

White grapes, caramel, chocolate

Citrus, brown sugar, cacao, balanced
cacao, nutty, brown sugar

Tangerine upfront, brown sugar, balanced
Tangerine upfront, brown sugar, balanced
smooth caramel, floral notes, balanced

Chocolate, red apple, caramel

300.00
0.706

96 bags
96 bags

*k

115 bags
96 bags
51 bags

112 bags

80 bags

*k

29 bags
128 bags
320 bags

*k

*k

3 bags

UScts/lbs
AUD:USD

69kg
69kg
69kg

69kg
69kg
69kg

60kg

60kg

60kg

60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg

1000kg

Grainpro
Grainpro

Grainpro

Grainpro
Grainpro

Grainpro

Grainpro

Grainpro

Any

Jute
Jute
Ecotact
Grainpro

Grainpro

25/26
25/26
25/26

25/26
25/26
25/26

25/26

25/26

25/26

2025
2025
2025
2026
2026

2025

Tuesday 17 February 2026

On Reques
On Reques

On Reques

Available
April

April

March

March

On Reques

May
May
May
On Reques
On Reques

Available

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney

Perth

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney
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InterAmerican

COFFEE

Cajamarca G1
Chanchamayo G1 Organic
Chanchamayo G1 FTO FloCert

UGANDA

Get in touch !

Bugisu AB

Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed

SCA 82
SCA 82
SCA 82

SCA 82

Market:
FX:

Chocolate, red apple, caramel

Red apple, chocolate dominant, sweet, very well balanced.

Red apple, chocolate dominant, sweet, very well balanced.

Soft acidity, stone fruit, brown spices

300.00
0.706

108 bags

*k

*k

*ok

UScts/Ibs
AUD:USD

69kg
69kg
69kg

60kg

Grainpro
Any
Any

Grainpro

2026
2025
2025

2025

Tuesday 17 February 2026

September
On request

On request

On Reques

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Page3/3 -



Cert

InterAmerican

COFFEE

BRAZIL
Fazenda Do Lobo - 7th Place NKGV 2026

BURUNDI

Heart of Songa
Musenyi

Rwiri Natural

ETHIOPIA

Nordic Approach - Yirgachefe Chelchele G1 Natural
Nordic Approach - Guji Siko G1 Natural

Nordic Approach - Yirgachefe Chelchele G1 Natural
Nordic Approach - Guji Siko G1 Natural
Shantawene Gr. 1 Washed

Banko Gotiti Gr. 1

HONDURAS

Nordic Approach - Caballeros Geisha
Nordic Approach - Caballeros Geisha

Tuesday 17 February 2026

Prices are indicative and can be adjusted based on your specific requirements.

Microlots

Process

Natural

Process

Washed
Washed

Natural

Process

Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Washed
Washed

Process

Washed
Natural

Score

SCA 87

Score

SCA 86.5
SCA 86.75
SCA87.5

Score

SCA 87+
SCA 87+
SCA 87+
SCA 87+
SCA87.5
SCA87.5

Score

SCA 89+
SCA 89+

Quani

1

Quani

17

Quani

10
10
10
10
26

Quani

Bag Siz
59kg

Bag Siz

60kg
60kg
60kg

Bag Siz

60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg

Bag Siz(

30kg
30kg

Type

Grainpro

Type
Grainpro
Grainpro

Grainpro

Type

Grainpro
Grainpro
Grainpro
Grainpro
Grainpro

Grainpro

Type

Vacuum
Vacuum

Availability is subject to final confirmation.

Crop

25/26

Crop

24/25
24/25
24/25

Crop

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Crop

2025
2025

orders.iaca@nkg.coffee

Availability
April

Availability

Available
Available

Available

Availability

Available
Available
Available
Available

Available

Availability

Available
Available

* Microlot List - Page 1/2 -

Location
Sydney

Location

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Location
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne

Melbourne

Sydney

Location

Sydney
Sydney


mailto:orders.iaca@nkg.coffee

Nordic Approach - La Falda by Francisco Maza Washed SCA 87+ 2 69kg Grainpro 2025 Available Sydney

INDONESIA Process Score Quani Bag Sizc Type Crop Availability Location
Nordic Approach - Frinsa Sarapan Sigararutang Washed Washed SCA 87 26 30kg Grainpro 2025 December Sydney
KENYA Process Score Quani Bag Sizc Type Crop Availability Location
Mugaga Kieni AB Washed 86 14 60kg Grainpro 2026 Available Sydney
Mara Estate Natural 87.5 20 60kg Grainpro 2026 June Sydney
Gathaithi AA Washed 88 32 30kg Vacuum 2026 June Sydney
Inoi Thaita AA Washed 88 30 30kg Vacuum 2026 June Sydney
Papua New Guinea Process Score Quani Bag Sizi Type Crop Availability Location
PNG Limited Edition A Huwande Washed SCA86 4 60kg Grainpro 2025 Available Sydney
PERU Process Score Quani Bag Sizc Type Crop Availability Location
Nordic Approach - Exequiel Llanos Geisha Washed SCA88 1 30kg Vacuum 2024 Available Sydney
Nordic Approach - Flor del Valle Gladis Salas Marshell Natural SCA87 3 69kg Grainpro 2025 Available  Sydney
Nordic Approach - Mestiza Washed - Women Producer Group Washed SCA86 23 69kg Grainpro 2025 Available  Sydney
Nordic Approach - Las Mishas Washed - Colosay Producers Washed SCAB86 12 69kg Grainpro 2025 Available  Sydney
Nordic Approach - La Quebrada Kenny Yajahuanca Bourbon Washed SCAB86.5 2 69kg Grainpro 2025 Available  Sydney

* Microlot List - Page2/2 -
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