



Cert.	BRAZIL	Process	Score	Flavour notes	Quantity	Bag Size	Type	Crop	Availability	Location
	Agueda SSGC Sc. 15+	Natural	SCA 81	Soft acidity, caramel, hazelnut. Conventional profile	43 bags	59kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Melbourne
	MTGB NY3/4 Sc 14/16	Natural	SCA80	Cherry, Chocolate, hint of Walnut, big body,rounded	56 bags	59kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
	Bom Dia SSFC Sc. 16+	Natural	SCA 82.5	Cherry, Chocolate, hint of Walnut, big body,rounded	32 bags	59kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
	Bom Dia SSFC Sc. 15/16	Natural	SCA 82.5	Cherry, Chocolate, hint of Walnut, big body,rounded	16 bags	59kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
	Alto Caparao	Natural/Pulped	SCA 84	Excellent acidity, fruity,brown sugar, very smooth and rounded	**	59kg	Grainpro	25/26	On Request	∞
BURUNDI										
	Kawazamurabawe Gr. 1	Washed	SCA85	Apricot, caramel, complex acidity, excellent balance	48 bags	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Brisbane
COLOMBIA										
	Colombia Popayan Excelso	Washed	SCA 84.25	Red berries, panela, dried dates, balanced, smooth	64 bags	70kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
✓	Colombia Excelso RFA Cert.	Washed	SCA 83	Excellent citric acidity, red berry profile, citrus. Sweet finish	8 bags	1000kg	MT BAG	2025	Available	Sydney
	Colombia EA 'Sugar Cane' Decaf	Decaffeinated	SCA 83	chocolate, raw sugar, lingering toffee	16 bags	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
	Colombia Popayan Decaf	Decaffeinated	SCA84	Blood orange, caramel, raw sugar, lingering toffee	58 bags	70kg	Grainpro	2025	February	Sydney
✓	Colombia EA 'sugar cane' Decaf RFA	Decaffeinated	SCA83	chocolate, raw sugar, lingering toffee	130 bags	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
COSTA RICA										
	Campana HB EP	Washed	SCA82	caramel, clean hint of red berries	80 bags	69kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
ETHIOPIA										
	Lekempti Gr. 4	Natural	SCA81		16 bags	60kg	Jute	2025	Available	Sydney
	Sidamo Daye Bensa Gr. 2	Washed	SCA 84.5	Stone fruit, apricot, sweet, syrupy, rounded	**	60kg	Grainpro	2026	On Request	∞
	Sidamo Daye Bensa Gr. 3	Washed	SCA 84	red berries, chocolate, rounded	**	60kg	Grainpro	2026	On Request	∞
	Sidamo Daye Bensa Gr. 4	Washed	SCA 84	berries, chocolate, rounded, cacao	**	60kg	Grainpro	2026	On Request	∞



## GUATEMALA

Huehuetenango SHB	Washed	SCA 85	Bright and complex. Red berries, baked apple, milk chocolate.	96 bags	69kg	Grainpro	25/26	On Reques	∞
Santa Rosa SHB	Washed	SCA 83	Rounded, green apple, praline. Medium body	96 bags	69kg	Grainpro	25/26	On Reques	∞
SHB	Washed	SCA 82	Soft malic acidity, dark chocolate, balanced	**	69kg	Grainpro	25/26	On Reques	∞

## HONDURAS

✓ Honduras Montechristo HG EP	Washed	SCA 81.5	Soft acidity, caramel, rounded. Simple but well structured	115 bags	69kg	Grainpro	25/26	Available	Sydney
✓ Honduras La Flor SHG	Washed	SCA 83	White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure	96 bags	69kg	Grainpro	25/26	April	Sydney
✓ Honduras La Flor SHG FTO Fair Trade Organic	Washed	SCA 83	White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure	51 bags	69kg	Grainpro	25/26	April	Sydney

## KENYA

Kirinyaga	Washed	SCA 85	Apricot, fresh fruit acidity, raw sugar, balanced	112 bags	60kg	Grainpro	25/26	March	Sydney
-----------	--------	--------	---	----------	------	----------	-------	-------	--------

## LAOS

Bolaven Tad Fane G1 special prep	Washed	SCA 83	White grapes, caramel, chocolate	80 bags	60kg	Grainpro	25/26	March	Perth
----------------------------------	--------	--------	----------------------------------	---------	------	----------	-------	-------	-------

## NICARAGUA

Nicaragua Jinotega SHG EP SHG 82	Washed	SCA 83	White grapes, caramel, chocolate	**	60kg	Any	25/26	On Reques	∞
----------------------------------	--------	--------	----------------------------------	----	------	-----	-------	-----------	---

## PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Eastern Highlands Y	Washed	SCA 81.5	Citrus, brown sugar, cacao, balanced	29 bags	60kg	Jute	2025	May	Sydney
Y3	Washed	SCA 78	cacao, nutty, brown sugar	128 bags	60kg	Jute	2025	May	Sydney
Arokara B	Washed	SCA 82.5	Tangerine upfront, brown sugar, balanced	320 bags	60kg	Ecotact	2025	May	Sydney
Korofeigu Organic B	Washed	SCA83	Tangerine upfront, brown sugar, balanced	**	60kg	Grainpro	2026	On Reques	∞
Kunjlin A Sc 15+	Washed	SCA84+	smooth caramel, floral notes, balanced	**	60kg	Grainpro	2026	On Reques	∞

## PERU

✓ Gr 1 RFA IP	Washed	SCA82	Chocolate, red apple, caramel	3 bags	1000kg	MT	2025	Available	Sydney
---------------	--------	-------	-------------------------------	--------	--------	----	------	-----------	--------

# InterAmerican COFFEE



Market: 300.00 UScts/lbs  
 FX: 0.706 AUD:USD

Tuesday 17 February 2026

✓	Cajamarca G1	Washed	SCA 82	Chocolate, red apple, caramel	108 bags	69kg	Grainpro	2026	September	Sydney
✓	Chanchamayo G1 Organic	Washed	SCA 82	Red apple, chocolate dominant, sweet, very well balanced.	**	69kg	Any	2025	On request	Sydney
✓	Chanchamayo G1 FTO FloCert	Washed	SCA 82	Red apple, chocolate dominant, sweet, very well balanced.	**	69kg	Any	2025	On request	Sydney
<b>UGANDA</b>										
	Bugisu AB	Washed	SCA 82	Soft acidity, stone fruit, brown spices	**	60kg	Grainpro	2025	On Reques	∞



Prices are indicative and can be adjusted based on your specific requirements.

Availability is subject to final confirmation.

[orders.iaca@nkg.coffee](mailto:orders.iaca@nkg.coffee)

## Microlots

Cert		Process	Score	Quant	Bag Size	Type	Crop	Availability	Location
BRAZIL	Fazenda Do Lobo - 7th Place NKGV 2026	Natural	SCA 87	1	59kg	Grainpro	25/26	April	Sydney
BURUNDI	Heart of Songa	Washed	SCA 86.5	2	60kg	Grainpro	24/25	Available	Sydney
	Musenyi	Washed	SCA 86.75	5	60kg	Grainpro	24/25	Available	Sydney
	Rwiri Natural	Natural	SCA 87.5	17	60kg	Grainpro	24/25	Available	Sydney
ETHIOPIA	Nordic Approach - Yirgachefe Chelchele G1 Natural	Natural	SCA 87+	10	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
	Nordic Approach - Guji Siko G1 Natural	Natural	SCA 87+	10	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
	Nordic Approach - Yirgachefe Chelchele G1 Natural	Natural	SCA 87+	10	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Melbourne
	Nordic Approach - Guji Siko G1 Natural	Natural	SCA 87+	10	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Melbourne
	Shantawene Gr. 1 Washed	Washed	SCA 87.5	26	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
	Banko Gotiti Gr. 1	Washed	SCA87.5	7	60kg	Grainpro	2025		
HONDURAS	Nordic Approach - Caballeros Geisha	Washed	SCA 89+	3	30kg	Vacuum	2025	Available	Sydney
	Nordic Approach - Caballeros Geisha	Natural	SCA 89+	2	30kg	Vacuum	2025	Available	Sydney

Nordic Approach - La Falda by Francisco Maza	Washed	SCA 87+	2	69kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
<b>INDONESIA</b>	<b>Process</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Quant</b>	<b>Bag Size</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Crop</b>	<b>Availability</b>	<b>Location</b>
Nordic Approach - Frinsa Sarapan Sigararutang Washed	Washed	SCA 87	26	30kg	Grainpro	2025	December	Sydney
<b>KENYA</b>	<b>Process</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Quant</b>	<b>Bag Size</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Crop</b>	<b>Availability</b>	<b>Location</b>
Mugaga Kieni AB	Washed	86	14	60kg	Grainpro	2026	Available	Sydney
Mara Estate	Natural	87.5	20	60kg	Grainpro	2026	June	Sydney
Gathaiti AA	Washed	88	32	30kg	Vacuum	2026	June	Sydney
Inoi Thaita AA	Washed	88	30	30kg	Vacuum	2026	June	Sydney
<b>Papua New Guinea</b>	<b>Process</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Quant</b>	<b>Bag Size</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Crop</b>	<b>Availability</b>	<b>Location</b>
PNG Limited Edition A Huwande	Washed	SCA86	4	60kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
<b>PERU</b>	<b>Process</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Quant</b>	<b>Bag Size</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Crop</b>	<b>Availability</b>	<b>Location</b>
Nordic Approach - Exequiel Llanos Geisha	Washed	SCA88	1	30kg	Vacuum	2024	Available	Sydney
Nordic Approach - Flor del Valle Gladis Salas Marshall	Natural	SCA87	3	69kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
Nordic Approach - Mestiza Washed - Women Producer Group	Washed	SCA86	23	69kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
Nordic Approach - Las Mishas Washed - Colosay Producers	Washed	SCA86	12	69kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney
Nordic Approach - La Quebrada Kenny Yajahuanca Bourbon	Washed	SCA86.5	2	69kg	Grainpro	2025	Available	Sydney